Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
489
M
Stainless Steel Two Piece Ball Valve
Three Piece SS Ball Valve
Female x Female
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
1/2 15 SS2P-12MM 34.24
3/4 20 SS2P-20MM 49.29
1 25 SS2P-25MM 68.49
1 1/4 32 SS2P-32MM 109.48
1 1/2 40 SS2P-40MM 153.06
2 50 SS2P-50MM 229.86
2 1/2 65 SS2P-65MM 415.09
3 80 SS2P-80MM 600.84
4 100 SS2P-100MM 1466.31
Application: For use with air, water, oil, gas & most chemicals which are compatible with body &
trim
 Design: Two piece full bore
 End Connection: Female x female BSP
 Body Materials: Stainless steel SS316 (ASTM A351 CF8M)
 Pressure: 1000 PSI CWP for water, oil, gas & some corrosive fluids
 Feature: Female x female: Fitted with lockable levers
Male x female: Locking levers as standard with optional space saving levers ¼" to 1"
on request.
 Approvals: Watermark Certified & Tested to API 598
Male x Female
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
1/4" 8 SS2P-MF-08MM 33.25
3/8" 10 SS2P-MF-10MM 47.86
1/2" 15 SS2P-MF-15MM 66.50
3/4" 20 SS2P-MF-20MM 65.69
1" 25 SS2P-MF-25MM 96.42
1 1/4" 32 SS2P-MF-32MM 132.59
1 1/2" 40 SS2P-MF-40MM 181.90
2" 50 SS2P-MF-50MM 245.83
Size
Part No. Price $
inch mm
½ 15 SS3P015 61.89
¾ 20 SS3P020 71.35
1 25 SS3P025 103.30
1¼ 32 SS3P032 163.27
1½ 40 SS3P040 204.34
2 50 SS3P050 265.50
2½ 65 SS3P065 547.71
3 80 SS3P075 768.90
4 100 SS3P100 1492.52
AR02
 Design: Full bore
 End Connection: Female x female BSP
 Body Materials: SS 316
 Seat & Trim: PTFE seat
 Pressure: 15mm to 40mm rated to 800 PSI
50mm to 100mm rated to 600 PSI
 Application: For use with air, water, oil, gas & most chemicals. Locking device standard.
Price Group: SD
VS02
Price Group: SD
VS02
Price Group: SD